版次:第2版
N
A
M
E
◆ Product Description
・3.8×2.6mm Max.(L×W), 2.65mm Max. Height.
・Inductance range: 10～220μH

100.00
0.95
1.05
100.001.00
100.00
100.00
       COMPONENT   SPECIFICATION
GLADSUM  东莞市欣永电子科技有限公司 規 格 標 準 書
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
CD Series SPEC#
COMPOSITE SPECIFICATION
CD32 Series
2
          2
100.00
CD32-100K 100 10±10% 0.320 0.90 100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
CD32-120K 120 12±10% 0.350 0.85 100.00
CD32-150K 150 15±10% 0.460 0.75 100.00
CD32-180K 180 18±10% 0.520 0.70 100.00
CD32-220K 220 22±10% 0.650 0.60 100.00
CD32-270K 270 27±10% 0.750 0.55 100.00
CD32-330K 330 33±10% 0.920 0.50 100.00
CD32-390K 390 39±10% 1.000 0.48 100.00
CD32-470K 470 47±10% 1.150 0.45 100.00
CD32-560K 560 56±10% 1.500 0.30 100.00
CD32-680K 680 68±10% 2.000 0.26 100.00
CD32-820K 820 82±10% 2.150 0.23 100.00
CD32-101K 101 100±10% 2.500 0.20 100.00
CD32-121K 121 120±10% 3.400 0.18 100.00
CD32-151K 151 150±10% 4.200 0.16 100.00
CD32-181K 181 180±10% 4.500 0.15 100.00
CD32-221K 221 220±10% 5.100 0.14 100.00
CD32-271K 271 270±10% 8.500 0.10 100.00
CD32-331K 331 330±10% 9.500 0.09 100.00
CD32-1R5M 1R5 1.5±10% 0.055 1.70 100.00